10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Vice Preident, Public Information,
Advocacy & External Relations

Managing Director, District
Communications

Director, Advertsing & Social Media

Director Of Community Relations

Director, Public Relations & Sport
Information

Communications/Customer Service
Coordinator Il

Public Information Officer, New
Media Journalist

Communications/Customer Service
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Ill

Communications/Customer Service
Coordinator I

Communications/Customer Service
Coordinator Il

Media Designer Il
Communications/Customer Service

Coordinator

Communications/Customer Service
Coordinator I

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

College Assistant

Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Total Wages

$198,713

$132,937

$110,017

$108,454

$101,147

$90,173

$74,064

$59,369

$51,972

$47,476

$36,146

$31,749

$29,142

$28,818

$8,646

$6,449

$4,699

$4,314



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Short Term Employee

College Assistant

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

Public Information Office

$3,677

$2,190

$1,744

$427

$292

$255

$172

$86



