	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice Preident, Public Information, Advocacy & External Relations		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$198,713
2.	Managing Director, District Communications		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$132,937
3.	Director, Advertsing & Social Media		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$110,017
4.	Director Of Community Relations		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$108,454
5.	Director, Public Relations & Sport Information		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$101,147
6.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$90,173
7.	Public Information Officer, New Media Journalist		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$74,064
8.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$59,369
9.	Administrative Assistant III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$51,972
10.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$47,476
11.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$36,146
12.	Media Designer III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$31,749
13.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$29,142
14.	Communications/Customer Service Coordinator II		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$28,818
15.	Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$8,646
16.	Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$6,449
17.	Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$4,699
18.	College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$4,314

19.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$3,677
20.	College Assistant	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$2,190
21.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$1,744
22.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$427
23.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$292
24.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$255
25.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$172
26.	Short Term Employee	Santa Clarita Community College District	Public Information Office	\$86